
Program (HSPS)

UG

B.Pharma.

4 Years

65,000

48,100

7,500

1,000

7,500

Per University Exam 4,000

Per Course 1,000

Uniform & Student Kit 7,700

One Time, Six semester 10,000

92,700

69,000

79,000

75,800

52,100

62,100

585,700

450,500

* Fee is subject to revision.

TOTAL Programme Fee (Rs.)
AIC

PRU

Fee to be paid in First Semester

PRUFee to be paid in Other Semester

Fee to be paid in Sixth Semester

Industrial Visit Fee

Fee to be paid in First Semester

AICFee to be paid in Other Semester

Fee to be paid in Sixth Semester

Admission Fee

One time, at the beginningEnrollment Fee

Refundable Security (to be refunded after completion of programme)

Examination Fee*

Supplementary Exam Fee* (if applicable)

Program Fee

Fee dues on

Fee Category

Tuition Fee
AIC

Per Semester
PRU


