Program Fee			Program (HSPS)
			UG
Fee dues on		Fee dues on	B.Pharma.
Fee Category			4 Years
Tuition Fee	AIC	Per Semester	65,000
	PRU	r er Semester	48,100
Admission Fee			7,500
Enrollment Fee		One time, at the beginnin	g 1,000
Refundable Security (to be refunded after completion of programme)		me)	7,500
Examination Fee*		Per University Exam	4,000
Supplementary Exam Fee* (if applicable)		Per Course	1,000
Uniform & Student Kit			7,700
Industrial Visit Fee		One Time, Six semester	10,000
Fee to be paid in First Semester			92,700
Fee to be paid in Other Semester		AIC	69,000
Fee to be paid in Sixth Semester			79,000
Fee to be paid in First Semester			75,800
Fee to be paid in Other Semester		PRU	52,100
Fee to be paid in Sixth Semester			62,100
TOTAL Programme Fee (Rs.)		AIC	585,700
		PRU	450,500

^{*} Fee is subject to revision.